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Province of BCuy Water Management Division
British Columbia Environment 765 Broughton Street
Victoria
Lands and Parks British Columbia
V8V 1X5
ORDER

WATER ACT
Section 62 (1)

Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation

of the

Lucille Mountain Water Users’” Community

File No. 0370730

The Certificate of Incorporation of the Lucille Mountain Water Users’
Community issued by the Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights on the 21st
day of March, 1988, is hereby amended to include the current licensees and
their respective successors-in-title to the parcels of land appurtenant to the
following licences, and any licences issued in substitution thereof, as =
members of said community.

Conditional

Water Licence

71074
71075
71076
71077
71078
71109

I_..icensee

Allen and Margaret Baer
Vernon Haugen

David and Beverly Wirtz
Dennis and Ruth Baer

James and Amy Bartlett
Terry H. and Marilyn St. Jean

File No.

7000597
7000602
7000603
7000607
7000611
7000737

Dated at Victoria, British Columbia, this 3rd day of December, 1991.

. A. Kasianchuk
Comptroller of Water Rights
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