

# BC Environment Lands and Parks

Water Management Division 765 Broughton Street Victoria British Columbia V8V 1X5

## ORDER

### WATER ACT

### Section 62 (1)

# Amendment of the Certificate of Incorporation

#### of the

## Lucille Mountain Water Users' Community

## File No. 0370730

The Certificate of Incorporation of the Lucille Mountain Water Users' Community issued by the Deputy Comptroller of Water Rights on the 21st day of March, 1988, is hereby amended to include the current licensees and their respective successors-in-title to the parcels of land appurtenant to the following licences, and any licences issued in substitution thereof, as a members of said community.

Conditional <u>Water Licence</u>	Licensee	<u>File No.</u>
71074	Allen and Margaret Baer	7000597
71075	Vernon Haugen	7000602
71076	David and Beverly Wirtz	7000603
71077	Dennis and Ruth Baer	7000607
71078	James and Amy Bartlett	7000611
71109	Terry H. and Marilyn St. Jean	7000737

Dated at Victoria, British Columbia, this 3rd day of December, 1991.

D. A. Kasianchuk

Comptroller of Water Rights



